U8000096108

(Pag	uestor's Name)				
рэл)	uesioi s ivaille)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City.	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Doc	ument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:				

Office Use Only



600312159516

10 PR 19 MID: 54



APR 1 9 2018
T SCHROEDER

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 171796 4300123 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE: April 19, 2018 ORDER TIME : 9:15 AM ORDER NO. : 171796-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4300123 ______ DOMESTIC FILING NAME: MMI BRN PE JV, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: _ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
cupic	MMI BRN PE JV, LLC	
SOBJE	Name of Limited Liab	ility Company
The enc	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing
	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	-
	Eric Schwitzer	
	Name o	of Person
	Paul Hastings LLP	
	Firm/C	Company
	200 Park Avenue	
	Ado	dress
	New York, New York 10166	
		and Zip Code
	ericschwitzer@paulhastings.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)
For furthe	ther information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Eric Schwitzer 212 at (318-6431
		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	sed is a check for the following amount:	
	.00 Filing Fee \$\int \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \int \\$155 Certificate of Status	5.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, fied Copy onal copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:			
MMI BRN PE J				
(Must	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prii</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:
1600 Pine Bluff	Avenue	160	0 Pine Bluff Avenue	
Orlando, Florida			ando, Florida 32806	- · · · · -
- · · ·				
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with The name and the Florida str	an active Florida registrati	on.)	You must designate an i	ndividual or
	Corporation Service	Company		
		Name		
	1201 Havs Street			
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	
			•	
	Tallahassee City	Florida State	32301 Zip	
	City	Marc	z.h	
laving been named as registe place designated in this certific in ther agree to comply with th im familiar with and accept th	cate, I hereby accept the app he provisions of all statutes i	pointment as register relating to the proper as registered agent MU DU	ed agent and agree to ac r and complete performa	et in this capacity. I now of my duties, and I
		(CONTINUED)		
				18 APR 19 Ah

. (OPTIONAL) d cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a 's records.
Noorinejad
r an authorized representative of a member. cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
d or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

